BTC VFD Cable Gland
TC Globally Approved,
Hazardous (Classified) Location Cable Gland
SALES SHEET
Americas Hazardous Location Cable Glands for VFD Cable
For All Types Of Unarmored Tray Cables, Flexible Cables & Cord
•	 Increased cable range with
removable insert

CODE OF PROTECTION 1Ex d IIC Gb X, 1Ex e IIC Gb X, Ex ta IIIC Da X, IP66
RETIE APPROVAL NUMBER 3866
MARINE APPROVALS
LRS: 01/00172, DNV: TAE000000Y, ABS: 20-2022051-
PDA, BV: 43180 A1 BV
© 2023  |  Belden, Hirschmann, GarrettCom, Tofino Security, Lumberg Automation and the Belden logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Belden Inc. or its affiliated companies in
the United States and other jurisdictions. Belden and other parties may also have trademark rights in other terms used herein.
BTC-SALES-SHEET-2023-01-SF-EN belden.com
PART Number ENTRY THREAD
NPT
MIN THREAD
LENGTH
Cable Range
Across Flats Across Corners Length WeightInsert No Insert
Min Max Min Max
BTC075A0551RA  3/4" 0.80" 0.26" 0.41" 0.41" 0.55"
1.48" 1.63" 1.24" 1.69
BTC075A0791RA  3/4" 0.80" 0.44" 0.61" 0.61" 0.79"
BTC100A0791RA    1" 0.98" 0.44" 0.61" 0.61" 0.79"
1.81" 1.99" 1.65" 3.17
BTC100A1041RA  1" 0.98" 0.67" 0.85" 0.85" 1.04"
BTC125A1041RA    1 1/4" 1.01" 0.67" 0.85" 0.85" 1.04"
2.05" 2.25" 1.65"
3.88
BTC125A1271RA    1 1/4" 1.01" 0.93" 1.1" 1.10" 1.27" 4.94
BTC150A1501RA    1 1/2" 1.03" 1.22" 1.37" 1.37" 1.5" 2.36" 2.60" 1.65" 6.00
BTC200A1741RA    2" 1.06" - - 1.40" 1.74" 2.76" 3.03" 1.63" 8.64
BTC200A1971RA    2" 1.06" - - 1.63" 1.97" 2.76" 3.03" 1.74" 8.29
BTC250A2201RA    2 1/2" 1.57" - - 1.86" 2.20" 3.54" 3.90" 1.74" 13.58
BTC300A2201RA    3" 1.63" - - 1.86" 2.20" 4.33" 4.77" 1.79" 13.58
BTC300A2681RA    3" 1.63" - - 2.41" 2.68" 4.33" 4.77" 1.79" 23.63
Order code example: TC-050A028 - “TC” (Type Gland) - “050” (½” NPT Thread) - ‘A’ (Material Aluminum) - “028”(Max Cable Diameter 0.28”)
Dimensions are displayed in inches unless otherwise stated
PATENT GRANTED: US 8440919